
BOR EMAILS 
32nd  BOARD OF REPRESENTATIVES – December 1, 2025                                            TERM: 12/1/25 - 11/30/29 

Government Center                                                         40 Democrats 

888 Washington Boulevard         Board office #: 203-977-4024   Fax: 203-977-5503 

P.O. Box 10152, Stamford, CT 06904-2152                                      E-Mail:  bdreps@stamfordct.gov 

President  Ramya Shaw Office Staff & Telephones: bor_officestaff@stamfordct.gov 

Clerk of the Board Parker Johnson Barbara Montalvo, Legislative Officer 977-5032 bmontalvo@stamfordct.gov  

Majority Leader Eric Morson Angie Staley, Administrative Clerk 977-4027 astaley@stamfordct.gov 

Deputy Majority Leader Daniel R. Sandford Sheila Hughes, Office Support          977-4025 shughes@stamfordct.gov 

Deputy Minority Leader Maureen Pollack Democratic Caucus Room  977-4308 

To email All 

Representatives: 

bor_allreps@Stamfordct.gov  Republican Caucus Room 977-4313 

    

Party/district Name Public Email 

D-3 Adams, Terry B. tadams@stamfordct.gov 

D-5 Beckham, Nicole NBeckham@StamfordCT.gov  

D-12 Blank, David dblank@stamfordct.gov 

D-1 Bouchard, Thomas TBouchard@Stamfordct.gov  

D-15 Boudreau, Matthew MBoudreau@StamfordCT.gov  

D-16 Bradford, Phillip PBradford@StamfordCT.gov  

D-18 Camporeale, Karen kcamporeale@stamfordct.gov 

D-2 de la Cruz, Virgil vdelacruz@stamfordct.gov 

D-16 Didelot, Matt MDidelot@StamfordCT.gov  

D-5 Dorsey, Kierra KDorsey@StamfordCT.gov  

D-18 Field, Michael MField@StamfordCT.gov  

D-17 Finkel, Lewis LFinkel@StamfordCT.gov  

D-10 Gardner, Felix FGardner@StamfordCT.gov  

D-11 Gilbride, Cara cgilbride@stamfordct.gov 

D-13 Goldberg, Amiel agoldberg@stamfordct.gov 

D-3 Graham, Chanta Cgraham2@stamfordct.gov 

D-8  Gross, Theo TGross@StamfordCT.gov  

D-7 Hill, Winton WHill@StamfordCT.gov  

D-6 Hughes, Ryan RHughes@StamfordCT.gov  

D-2 Hyatt, Lori LHyatt@StamfordCT.gov  

D-6 Johnson, Parker PJohnson@StamfordCT.gov  

D-19 Lapine, Noah NLapine@StamfordCT.gov  

D-7 McKeown, Michael MMcKeown@StamfordCT.gov  

D-13 Morson, Eric emorson@stamfordct.gov 

D-17 Pavia, Bobby bpavia@stamfordct.gov 

D-19 Pelliccia, John JPelliccia@StamfordCT.gov  

D-11 Pollack, Maureen mpollack@stamfordct.gov 

D-4 Price, Glenn GPrice@StamfordCT.gov  

D-4 Salas, Ricardo RSalas@StamfordCT.gov  

D-14 Sandford, Daniel R. dsandford@stamfordct.gov 

D-12 Shaw, Ramya rshaw@stamfordct.gov 

D-1 Shore, Steven SShore@StamfordCT.gov  
D-15 Stone, Scott SStone1@StamfordCT.gov  

D-10 Sylvestre, Stephanie SSylvestre@StamfordCT.gov  

D-9 Walston, Kindrea kwalston@stamfordct.gov 

D-9 Weathers, Candace CWeathers@StamfordCT.gov  

D-20 Weinberg, Carl Cweinberg@stamfordct.gov 

D-20 Wirz, Jeff JWirz@StamfordCT.gov  

D-8 Yeager, Matthew MYeager@StamfordCT.gov  

D-14 Zachary, Andrew AZachary@StamfordCT.gov  
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